Bridge Academy of Southwest Michigan
Employee Compenstaion Information

Position: School Leader

Salary

Taxable Life

Phone Allowance
Employee Cost of Insurance
Student Loan Assistance
Total

Employer Paid Insurance Costs:
Health Insurance

Dental Insurance

Vision Insurance

AD&D

Life

Long Term Disability

Short Term Disability

Workers Compensation Coverage
Total

Mandatory Benefits
FICA

Total Compensation

79,082.84
54.08
839.80

(2,671.50)
599.85

77,905.07

15,564.12
1,315.08
255.84
16.87
149.09
279.76
485.52
190.42

18,256.70

5,399.18

101,560.95



