Bridge Academy of Southwest Michigan Employee Compenstaion Information

Position: School Leader

Salary Taxable Life Phone Allowance Employee Cost of Insurance Student Loan Assistance Total	79,082.84 54.08 839.80 (2,671.50) 599.85 77,905.07
Employer Paid Insurance Costs: Health Insurance Dental Insurance Vision Insurance AD&D Life Long Term Disability Short Term Disability Workers Compensation Coverage Total	15,564.12 1,315.08 255.84 16.87 149.09 279.76 485.52 190.42 18,256.70
Mandatory Benefits FICA	5,399.18
Total Compensation	101,560.95